1
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
TRXF (Active Protection)
Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor (Active Protection) TRXF2 Series
Structure Diagrams
3 Pins
Description
SETsafe | SETfuse Thermal-link & Fusing Resistor (TRXF) is an active protection

 CCC GB 9816  2020980205000194 2 to 1,000
 TUV IEC 60065 R50279979 0.47 to 1,000
Part Numbering System
TRXF   2  - 4R7  J  47   F   B  - 001
Pin Type
S : 3 Pins
F : 4 Pins
Tolerance
J : ±5% K : ±10%
Rated Resistance (Ω)
R47 :  0.47 47R : 47
4R7 :  4.7 470R : 470
Power Type
2 : 2 W
Product Category
ATCO Code
42 : 115 °C 45 : 135 °C
43 : 125 °C 46 : 145 °C
44 : 130 °C 47 : 150 °C
 Item Parameter
Power Type (P) 2 W
Rated Resistance (R) 0.47 Ω ~ 1,000 Ω
Resistance Tolerance 5% (E24), 10%（E12)
Fusing Time
(less than 60 seconds)
115 °C ≤ Tf ≤ 135 °C：4 W
145 °C ≤ Tf ≤ 150 °C：6 W
Rated Functioning
Temp. (Tf)
115 °C, 125 °C, 130 °C, 135 °C
145 °C, 150 °C
Fusing Temp. (TF)
Tf = 115 °C: 109 °C ~ 113 °C
Tf = 125 °C: 119 °C ~ 123 °C
Tf = 130 °C: 123 °C ~ 127 °C
Tf = 135 °C: 128 °C ~ 132 °C
Tf = 145 °C: 138 °C ~ 142 °C
Tf = 150 °C: 143 °C ~ 147 °C
Technical Parameter
Case Type
B : Square
RoHS & REACH
Inner NO.
Model
Trademark
Rated Functioning Temp.
 (ATCO)
Other Options
3
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
TRXF (Active Protection)
Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor (Active Protection) TRXF2 Series
Resistance Selection Table (According to IEC60063-2015, blue font is SETsafe | SETfuse common resistance).
Specifications
Note：”●"Means certificated, RoHS & REACH Compliant .
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
(Ω) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
0.10 R10 1.0 1R0 10 10R 100 100R
0.11 R11 1.1 1R1 11 11R 110 110R
0.12 R12 1.2 1R2 12 12R 120 120R
0.13 R13 1.3 1R3 13 13R 130 130R
0.15 R15 1.5 1R5 15 15R 150 150R
0.16 R16 1.6 1R6 16 16R 160 160R
0.18 R18 1.8 1R8 18 18R 180 180R
0.20 R20 2.0 2R0 20 20R 200 200R
0.22 R22 2.2 2R2 22 22R 220 220R